

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7216/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-07-2017 in CRMM No. 17279/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KAMALJIT BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.94174/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.99217/2017-WITHDRAWAL OF CASE)

Date : 15-11-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay Verma, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.11.2017.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR